
#ST# Einnahmen der Zollverwaltung in den Jahren 1880 und 1881.

Monate.

1

Januar
Februar
März
April . .
Mai
Juni
Juli
August
September
Oktober
November
Dezember . ' . . . .

Total

1 auf Ende Juli .

i

1880. ; 1881.
1

l

Fr.

1,125,221
1,140,283
1,611,922
1,542,082
i;501,844
1,406,239
1,353,861
1,270,252
1,369,711
1,535,490
1,582,566
1,772,005

17,211,482

9,681,456

Rp.

12
73
90
72
19
89
73
41
53
14
46
78

60

28

Fr.

1,178,470
1,297,567
1,547,336
1,494,440
1,488,386
1,359,876
1,252,892

' 9,618,970

Rp.

74
56
78
80
06
79
16

89

1881.

Mehreinnahme.

Fr.

53,249
157,283

—

Bp.

62
83

Mindereinnahme.

Fr.

64,586
47,641
13,458
46,363

100,969

l

— ji 62,485

Rp.

12
92
13
10
57

39
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